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Rank Competitor(s)

Anne Campbell

Julia Baird

Karisa Wang

Melea Kennedy-Panarella
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Hannah Carty

Club

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Trenton FSC

Fort Henry Heights SC

Gloucester Skating Club

Bracebridge FSC

Janet Smallman
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:  17-Nov-2019

Super Series #2- Blades in Baltimore

Section
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12:13:16PM

Baltimore Recreation Centre
November 16, 2019 to November 17, 2019

STAR 9 Women (014)

Category Result Summary
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Points

22.30
21.67
21.13
15.76
14.84
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